
Défi Pierre Percée 2013 Résultats Rangers Vir'King Raid

Equipe Nom Points Tir Bonus Tir

101 THE INSANE MIGHTY MARMOT 10:25:09 1 CO 3 01:20:00 00:19:56 48 00:24:00 11:41:05

102 VIKAZIM 2 ABANDON 2 X 00:00:00 00:00:00 ABANDON

103 AVENTURE RAID 76 KOALAS 11:34:35 2 00:40:00 00:24:52 45 00:22:30 12:16:57

104 USM VIRE TRAIL 1 07:55:45 1 00:20:00 00:17:16 57 00:28:30 08:04:31

106 TINOU BOY'S 11:45:57 1 152 16 05:40:00 00:18:20 51 00:25:30 17:18:47
107 ALBE RAID AVENTURE 09:40:39 1 CO 0 00:20:00 00:20:28 53 00:26:30 09:54:37

108 JOLLY ROGER 11:31:19 7 02:20:00 00:22:56 46 00:23:00 13:51:15

109 VIK'AZIM CAEN RAID 09:22:10 1 00:20:00 00:16:32 48 00:24:00 09:34:42

110 LES DODOS 10:39:34 1 00:20:00 00:19:12 47 00:23:30 10:55:16

112 LE MIXTE DE L'XTREM 11:36:12 2 00:40:00 00:23:32 53 00:26:30 12:13:14
113 LES COPAINS D'ABORD ABANDON X 00:00:00 00:00:00 ABANDON

114 LES PETITS SUISSES NORMA 12:38:21 3 01:00:00 00:24:16 50 00:25:00 13:37:37

115 LA FORCE TRANQUILLE 11:33:36 1 00:20:00 00:26:44 45 00:22:30 11:57:50
116 LES AMIS DE STEPH ABANDON 1 CO X 00:00:00 00:00:00 ABANDON
117 LES PETITS SUISSES NORMA 08:22:38 0 00:00:00 00:17:40 50 00:25:00 08:15:18

118 USM VIRE TRAIL 2 09:33:43 19 06:20:00 00:48:00 0 00:00:00 16:41:43

119 OLIVERS'TWIXT 11:29:02 1 152 2 01:00:00 00:20:20 48 00:24:00 12:25:22

120 LES AMIS DE STEPH 3 10:34:53 2 00:40:00 00:20:52 50 00:25:00 11:10:45
121 LES AMIS DE STEPH 4 09:36:21 0 00:00:00 00:26:04 54 00:27:00 09:35:25
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Jour 2

159, 178 : Run & Bike
192 : Retour VTT

CO
152

167 : CO
192 : retour VTT

192 : retour VTT

153 : VTT 
167, 164, 164, 164 : CO

159 : Bike & Run 
181 – 182 – 184 à 190 : VTT O

192 : retour VTT

167, 173 : CO
 159,  177, 178, 179 : Run & Bike

192 : retour VTT

159 : Bike & Run 

192 : retour VTT

159 : Bike & Run 
192 : retour VTT

153, 190, 192 : retour VTT

192 : retour VTT

153 : VTT
167, 168, 173 : CO

159, 179 : Bike & Run
182, 184 à 190 : VTT O

191, 192, 193, 194, 195, 196 : retour VTT 

184 : VTT O
192 : retour VTT

155 : VTT
192 : retour VTT



Défi Pierre Percée 2013 Résultats Rangers Vir'King Raid

Equipe Nom cl scratch

101 THE INSANE MIGHTY MARMOT Mixt 11:41:05 8 1

102 VIKAZIM 2 Masc ABANDON

103 AVENTURE RAID 76 KOALAS Mixt 12:16:57 11 3

104 USM VIRE TRAIL 1 Masc 08:04:31 1 1

106 TINOU BOY'S Masc 17:18:47 16 13

107 ALBE RAID AVENTURE Masc 09:54:37 5 5

108 JOLLY ROGER Masc 13:51:15 14 11

109 VIK'AZIM CAEN RAID Masc 09:34:42 3 3

110 LES DODOS Masc 10:55:16 6 6

112 LE MIXTE DE L'XTREM Mixt 12:13:14 10 2

113 LES COPAINS D'ABORD Masc ABANDON

114 LES PETITS SUISSES NORMA Masc 13:37:37 13 10

115 LA FORCE TRANQUILLE Masc 11:57:50 9 8

116 LES AMIS DE STEPH Masc ABANDON

117 LES PETITS SUISSES NORMA Masc 08:15:18 2 2

118 USM VIRE TRAIL 2 Masc 16:41:43 15 12

119 OLIVERS'TWIXT Masc 12:25:22 12 9

120 LES AMIS DE STEPH 3 Masc 11:10:45 7 7

121 LES AMIS DE STEPH 4 Masc 09:35:25 4 4
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